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Log Time
02:00:01
02:06:31
02:11:22
02:16:56
02:21:49
03:00:01
03:03:50
03:07:42
03:13:57
03:18:13
03:22:11
20:53:04-E

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 09/24/2021 To: 09/24/2021

Song Artist

Brian Doerksen

Robin Mark
Phatfish

Christ For The Nations Institi

Paul Oakley

Calvary Chapel Spring Valle
Cathy Burton

Christian City Church Ryde
Priscilla Miller

Mark Roach

John Andrew Schreiner
Christina Falub
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Mountain Time

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

02)You Will Know
Beauty In the Beast

Audio Title
10)Faithful One
Heaven's Gates

3)Holy Spirit

3)
)
1)Blessed Is The One
4)Shepherd Of My Heart
3)You Mean Everything To |
)
)
)
)

3)Saved

1)Into Your Presence

3)Waterfall
3)It Is Well

Play Length
06:30.115
04:51.472
05:33.255
04:53.005
04:50.504
03:49.238
03:51.737
06:02.443
04:15.488
03:58.629
04:48.848
03:56.471



