## **CSN Daily Playlog**

From: 09/24/2021 To: 09/24/2021

## **Mountain Time**

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
09/24/2021	02:00:01	Brian Doerksen	(:10)Faithful One	06:30.115
09/24/2021	02:06:31	Robin Mark	(:03)Heaven's Gates	04:51.472
09/24/2021	02:11:22	Phatfish	(:03)Holy Spirit	05:33.255
09/24/2021	02:16:56	Christ For The Nations Institu	(:01)Blessed Is The One	04:53.005
09/24/2021	02:21:49	Paul Oakley	(:04)Shepherd Of My Heart	04:50.504
09/24/2021	03:00:01	Calvary Chapel Spring Valle	(:03)You Mean Everything To I	03:49.238
09/24/2021	03:03:50	Cathy Burton	(:03)Saved	03:51.737
09/24/2021	03:07:42	Christian City Church Ryde	(:01)Into Your Presence	06:02.443
09/24/2021	03:13:57	Priscilla Miller	(:03)Waterfall	04:15.488
09/24/2021	03:18:13	Mark Roach	(:03)It Is Well	03:58.629
09/24/2021	03:22:11	John Andrew Schreiner	(:02)You Will Know	04:48.848
09/24/2021	20:53:04-E	Christina Falub	Beauty In the Beast	03:56.471